DBV-Liga: Schwale Liga

Beste Spiele und Serien
DBV-Ligenprogramm 2.0/2011

237
224
208
199
193

756
693
669
645
645

Damen

Jamnong Masawat
Alexandra Sundermann
Marika Grave

Angelika Kurtzner
Jessica Graf

Damen

Jamnong Masawat
Marika Grave

Angelika Kurtzner
Jessica Graf

Alexandra Sundermann

Beste Spiele

239
234
222
220
218

Beste Serien

818
781
763
735
732

Herren

Sonke Buroh
Kilian Katins
Volke Wiech
Nicolas J. Gripp
Volker Krause

Herren

Kilian Katins
Nicolas J. Gripp
Martin Knotzel
Mario-Nicola Moritz
Mike Kroger

Beste Spielerinen / Beste Spieler

Damen

Herren

191,40 Jamnong Masawat
170,46 Marika Grave
167,83 Jessica Graf
154,67 Patricia Pomreinke
149,64 Angelika Kurtzner

190,67 Martin Knotzel
188,69 Kilian Katins
179,88 Mike Kroger
179,00 Mario-Nicola Moritz
178,75 Roland Schréder

17.11.2011



